

BOXING DAY MENU

3 COURSES

STARTERS

Cheddar, Mozzarella & Emmental Cheese Fondue (V)
With balsamic onion confit and toasted ciabatta (612kcal)

Tomato & Basil Soup (Ve)
With toasted ciabatta (358kcal)

Festive Chicken Goujons
With cranberry BBQ sauce (417kcal)

Chicken Liver & Brandy Pâté*
With balsamic onion confit and toasted ciabatta (contains pork) (294kcal)

Smoked Scottish Salmon & Prawn Cocktail**
With toasted ciabatta (386kcal)

Canadian Scallops & King Prawns*
In a scallop shell, drizzled with garlic & parsley and layered with tomato & red pepper salsa. Served with ciabatta (360kcal)

MAINS

Red Wine & Mushroom 8oz* Sirloin Steak
Golden puff pastry base stacked with a grilled 8oz* sirloin steak, garlic spinach and flat mushrooms. Served with crispy roast potatoes and a mushroom, red wine & pancetta sauce[§] (1,353kcal)
Upgrade to 8oz* fillet (1,357kcal)

Turkey Roast
Served with all the trimmings and a red wine gravy[§] (1,425kcal)
Go large and add an extra slice (+66kcal)

Plant-Based Roast (Ve)
GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ Chicken-Style Fillet served with all the trimmings[§] (1,012kcal)

Salmon with Seafood & Prosecco Sauce**
Golden puff pastry base stacked with a grilled salmon fillet, grilled cherry tomatoes and Tenderstem® broccoli. Served with garlic potatoes and a seafood & prosecco sauce[§] (1,025kcal)

7/4 Festive Double -Crunch Chicken Burger
Our crunchy tortilla coated chicken breast, cranberry BBQ sauce and oak-smoked bacon, topped with a pig in blanket and served in a brioche-style bun with lettuce, tomatoes, red onion and our 7/4 burger sauce. Served with fries and house slaw (1,251kcal)
Swap to grilled chicken breast (953kcal)

Festive Hallo-Me Burger (V)
Grilled halloumi topped with flat mushroom, layered with cranberry BBQ sauce and 7/4 grilled veg, served in a brioche-style bun with lettuce, tomatoes, red onion and our 7/4 burger sauce. Served with fries and house slaw (940kcal)

Festive Plant-Based Burger (Ve)
GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ chicken-style fillet, topped with a GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ sausage, THIS™ Isn't Bacon and cranberry BBQ sauce, served in a brioche-style bun with lettuce, tomatoes and red onions. Served with fries and a jug of gravy[§] (889kcal)

SIDES

Grilled Brussels Sprouts Gratin (V)
In a creamy Emmental sauce, finished with Cheddar & mozzarella (279kcal)

Cauliflower Cheese (V) (284kcal)

Pigs in Blankets
Served with cranberry sauce (221kcal)

Loaded Roasties (Ve)
Topped with gravy[§] and cranberry sauce (632kcal)

DESSERTS

Chocolate Orange Sundae with Matchmakers® (V)
With zingy Orange Matchmakers®, chocolate sauce and orange-flavoured sauce (491kcal)

Traditional Christmas Puddings* (V) (436kcal)

Apple Pie (V) (VE available) With custard (426kcal), vanilla ice cream (397kcal) or vanilla vegan ice cream (405kcal).

Billionaires Profiteroles (V)
Smothered with chocolate and caramel sauce and a baked oaty crumble (817kcal)

Best of British Cheeseboard (V)
A selection of five delicious cheeses, with crackers and onion confit (885kcal)

Mint Choc Sundae with After Eight® (V)
With After Eight® shards, chocolate sauce and mint-flavoured sauce (491kcal)

Mince Pie & Hot Drink (V) (219kcal)
(calories stated do not include hot drink)
Add a 25ml shot of Jameson Irish to your hot drink

Swap your dessert for one of our festive dessert cocktails

The Orange One (1.4 units)
The Caramel One (1.4 units)
The Mint One (1.4 units)

Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food that we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more information about our dishes. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient, please ask for more information. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice, so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when you arrive. *V = suitable for vegetarians, **VE = suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. †Approximate weight uncooked. ‡May contain small bones or shell. §May contain traces of alcohol. ¶May contain rings & tentacles. ††May contain fruit stones. Fish, meat and poultry dishes may contain bones. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. GARDEN GOURMET™ is a registered trademark used in agreement with the trademark owner. KitKat® is a registered trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A. Matchmakers® is a registered trademark of Mondelēz International used under licence. After Eight® is a registered trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A. Matchmakers® is a registered trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A. Terms & conditions: Images are for illustrative purposes only and finished steak presentation (including grill lines) may vary. This menu is available for a limited time only and is subject to availability. We may occasionally sell out of some of the more popular dishes. If we do, we'll do our very best to offer you the nearest alternative. Prices are inclusive of VAT. We hope we served you up a great experience today. If you choose to leave a gratuity to thank your server, we want you to know that this goes straight to the person serving you today, in full. If you have any comments or suggestions, our staff will be more than happy to receive them. Alternatively, you are welcome to write to us at: Whitbread Group PLC, PO Box 777, Dunstable, Beds. LU5 5XE. Telephone: 0333 234 1452 or visit www.beefeater.co.uk/contact-us.html



Seafood with this mark comes from an MSC certified sustainable fishery. www.msc.org MSC-C-5376

66697/BE/KN/AS/23/ALL